
COMPUTED BY: RWP DATE: 2/18/2014 NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHEET NO.

CHECKED BY: RSW DATE: 6/8/2014 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 3D-5

STATEWIDE
LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)

SIZE 12" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36" 15" 18" 24" 36" 42" 48" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36" 42" 48" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36" 42" 48"

A B

E F G
-L- 68+88 LT 0819 1072.6 1068.3 1 1 1 1

0819 0820 1068.3 1067.4 52
-L- 69+38 LT 0820 1072.0 1067.2 1 1 1 1

0820 0821 1067.2 1065.9 64
-L- 69+25 CL 0821 1070.7 1065.7 1 1 1 1

0821 0822 1065.7 1055.4 64 92 REM 92' OF EX. 24"
-L- 68+88 RT 0822 1069.4 1055.4 1 5.0 4.0 1 1
NOT USED 0823 0824

-L- 70+50 (IN) LT 0825 0826 1070.5 1067.6 12 X 11
-L- 70+51 LT 0826 1071.2 1067.6 1 1 1

0826 0827 1067.6 1066.2 48
-L- 70+60 CL 0827 1069.4 1066.2 1 1 1 1

0827 0828 1066.2 1064.1 56 28 REM 15"
-L- 70+85 RT 0828 1067.4 1064.1 1 1 1
-L- 70+87 (OUT) RT 0828 0829 1064.1 1062.2 20

-L- 71+67 (IN) LT 0830 0831 1071.5 1066.4 16 X 31
-L- 71+70 LT 0831 1070.8 1066.4 1 1 1

0831 0832 1066.4 1063.1 80
-L- 71+73 CL 0832 1067.0 1063.1 1 1 1 1

0832 0833 1063.1 1061.1 76
-L- 72+47 CL 0833 1066.6 1061.1 1 0.5 1 1 1 30 REM 15"

0833 0834 1061.1 1058.8 256 30 REM 15"
-L- 75+00 CL 0834 1063.8 1058.8 1 1 1 1 29 REM 12"

0834 0835 1058.8 1056.2 200
-L- 77+00 CL 0835 1061.2 1056.2 1 1 1 1

0835 0913 1056.2 1047.3 152

-L- 74+00 LT 0843 28
-L- 75+98 LT 0836 24
-L- 76+57 LT 0837 56 60 REM 15"
NOT USED 0838 0840

-L- 74+85 RT 0841 1062.4 1059.4 1 1 1
-L- 74+87 (OUT) RT 0841 0842 1059.4 1055.8 40 22 REM 12"

-L- 77+00 RT 0844 1059.6 1056.6 1 1 1
-L- 77+04 (OUT) RT 0844 0845 1056.6 1047.2 44 X

-L- 78+04 (IN) LT 0901 0903 1057.5 1050.0 92 79 REM 2-15"
-L- 78+92 (IN) LT 0902 0903 1045.9 1044.4 24 6.0
-L- 78+92 LT 0903 1059.5 1044.4 1 5.0 5.1 1 1 SPECIAL JB (SEE DETAIL, SHT. 2C-5)
NOT USED 0904
-L- 78+50 CL 0913 1059.3 1047.3 1 5.0 2.0 1 1 1

0913 0914 1047.3 1043.9 44
-L- 78+90 CL 0914 1058.1 1043.9 1 5.0 4.2 1 1 1 SPECIAL CB (SEE DETAIL, SHT. 2C-6)
-L- 78+78 (OUT) RT 0914 0916 1043.9 1042.3 60 8.0 SPECIAL HW  (SEE SHEET 2C-7)

-L- 79+70 LT 0905 1058.7 1055.7 1 1 1
0905 0907 1055.7 1053.4 84

-L- 81+56 LT 0906 1058.7 1055.3 1 1 1
0906 0907 1055.3 1053.4 108

-L- 80+51 LT 0907 1057.9 1053.4 1 1 1
0907 0911 1053.4 1050.5 64

NOT USED 0908
-L- 81+96 LT 0909 1054.7 1052.0 1 1 1

0909 0910 1052.0 1051.5 48
-L- 81+85 CL 0910 1054.8 1051.5 1 1 1 1

0910 0911 1051.5 1051.5 136
-L- 80+50 CL 0911 1056.7 1050.5 1 1.2 1 1 1

0911 0912 1050.5 1050.1 48

288 20 108 352 100 936 84 28 80 14.0 23 21.7 15.3 11 10 1 3 7 3 3 2 4 3 1 2 5 3 42 370
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R.C. PIPE
CLASS IV

Note:  Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and 
shall not be used for project construction stakeout.  See "Standard 
Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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